Rutherford Head 2017 - 25 November 2017 - Division 1

Results - final, including Masters adjusted times - issued 26-11-17

Ordered by finish place

Finish Bow |Stroke Category Club Time Hcp adj Hcp Time Winners
1 3 ULO-A 1026695 8+/1 London, University of, BC 14:40.0 Fastest 8+ /1 of 6
2 1 NEW-STEWART 1026609 8+/1 Newcastle University BC 15:15.1
3 2 EHU-CURTIS 1026797 8+/1 Edinburgh University BC 15:21.6
4 16 NEW-FULLER 1026617 8+/3 Newcastle University BC 16:00.4 Fastest 8+ / 3 of 8
5 5 AGE-ROE 1027025 8+/1 Agecroft RC 16:05.5
6 4 DUB-MIDDLETON 1026837 8+/1 Durham University BC 16:07.9
7 6 ULO-B 1026697 8+/1 London, University of, BC 16:17.7
8 10 NEW-STEEL 1026612 8+/2 Newcastle University BC 16:29.0 Fastest 8+ /2 of 8
9 7 AGE-JEPSON 1027026 8+/2 Agecroft RC 16:35.1
10 12 EHU-GETHING 1026800 8+/2 Edinburgh University BC 16:38.2
11 9 ULO-C 1026698 8+/2 London, University of, BC 16:44.5
12 18 ULO-FRESHERS 1026701 8+/3 London, University of, BC 16:53.3
13 8 DUB-BARRON-ROBINSON 102 8+/2 Durham University BC 17:03.4
14 28 NEW-DZIEWECZYNSKI 10266: 8+/4 Newcastle University BC 17:22.8 Fastest 8+ / 4 of 10
15 21 NEW-ROBINS 1026614 8+/3 Newcastle University BC 17:24.2
16 13 SHB-Burgess-Smith 1026804 8+/2 St Hild & St Bede College BC 17:45.7 Fastest DCR Open 8+ - pennant
17 29 LEE-TRAVLOS 1026864 8+/4 Leeds RC 17:57.9
18 39 HWU-HEUCHAN 1026681 8+/5 Heriot-Watt University BC 17:58.9 Fastest 8+ /5 of 10
19 20 COC-SQUIRRELL 1026907 8+/3 Collingwood College BC 18:23.6
20 15 TYN-GALBRAITH 1026606 8+/3 Tyne Amateur RC 18:32.8
21 11 AKN-WHITEHEAD 1026994 8+/2 Auriol Kensington RC 18:41.0
22 22 SJC-NICKOLS 1026897 8+/3 St Johns College (Durham) BC | 18:48.1
23 23 QEH-RYAN 1026734 J18.8+ Queen Elizabeth HS BC 18:53.5 Fastest J18.8+ of 3
24 31 VAN-Templeman 1026914 8+/4 Van Mildert BC 19:05.8
25 17 HAT-MONAGHAN 1026875 8+/3 Hatfield College BC 19:08.1
26 14 CAM-SWAIN 1027149 8+/2 City of Cambridge RC 19:08.9
27 32 LDU-BARNETT 1026848 8+/4 Leeds University BC 19:10.1
28 37 UCD-BUGLER 1027187 8+/5 University Coll (Durham) BC 19:12.1
29 52 NEW-ANLAUF 1026644 W.4x- /1 Newcastle University BC 19:12.9 Fastest W.4x- /1 of 8
30 26 SCB-PLUNKETT 1026655 8+/4 St Cuthberts Society BC 19:14.9
31 24 YRM-SOUPE 1026948 J18.8+ Yarm School BC 19:17.4
32 56 EHU-CURRIE 1026775 W.4x- /1 Edinburgh University BC 19:18.5
33 80 DUR-COURT(C) 1029790 MasC/D.4x- Durham Amateur RC 19:25.1 = 00:31.0 18:54.1 Fastest MasC/D.4x- of 3 on hcp
34 19 LIU-TUCKER 1026661 8+/3 Liverpool University BC 19:41.3
35 34 COC-SHANNON 1026904 8+/4 Collingwood College BC 19:41.4
36 41 EHU-MCCAUGHEY 1027000 8+/5 Edinburgh University BC 19:45.6
37 25 DUR-COE 1026807 J18.8+ Durham Amateur RC 19:46.4
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TYN-FELLOWS 1026610
LAU-WATSON 1026769
GRC-DINKELE 1026825
ULO-STATHAM 1026738
TEE-POWER 1026996
ULO-POWELL 1026736
HEX/TTA/CBS/TYU-OATES(E)
EHU-HARDIE 1026776
DUB-IRWIN 1026841
CSN-DOBSON 1026598
ULO-ROE 1026741

NEW-KAY 1026645
TYU-HIGH(D) 1026708
DUB-WILSON 1026842
DUB-HATFIELD 1026850
CLS-LARSEN 1026869
EHU-RANKIN 1026778
UNO-PHILLIPSON 1026666
HWU-BORISHOCHEV 1026682
ULO-HART-WINKS 1026740
HEX-MULLA(E) 1026902
YRM-BRINING 1026937
CBS-PRESTON 1027049
ULO-MILBORNE 1026745
CLS-KNIGHT 1026865
DUR-HOLMES 1026650
DUR-KAY 1026634
ULO-EDWARDS 1026742
NEW-WEBB-2 1026638
SAN-ALLIOT 1027078
CBS/BER/HEX-SCOTT(B) 1026
TYN-ORD 1026593
EHU-HOWAT 1026781
AKN-PIGGOT 1026989
DUB-WYNYARD 1026852
SAN-WALKER 1027218
TYU-HOLLIDAY 1027288
DUR-HEPPELL(E) 1026640
LIU-GARMSTON 1026659
DUS-BRADLEY 1026662
NEW-COWIE 1026639
TYU/HEX/CLS-THOMPSON(F)

8+/5
8+/4
8+/4
W .4-
8+/4
W.4+ /1
MasE/F.4x-
W .4x- [ 2
W .4-
8+/4
W.4x- /1
W.4x- /1
MasC/D.4x-
W.4x- /1
W.4+ /1
W.J18.4x-
W .4-
8+/5
8+/5
W.4x-/ 1
MasE/F.4x-
W.J18.4x-
W.J18.4x-
W.4+ /2
8+/5
W.4x- [ 2
8+/5
W.4-
W.4+ /1
W.4+ /2
W.MasA/B/C/E.8+
8+/5
W.4+ /1
W.4+ /1
W.4+/3
W.4+/3
W.J18.4x-
W .MasA/B/C/E.8+
W.4+ /2
W.J18.4x-
W.4+ /2
MasE/F.4x-

Tyne Amateur RC
Lancaster University BC
Grey College BC

London, University of, BC
Tees RC

London, University of, BC
Hexham RC

Edinburgh University BC
Durham University BC
Sunderland, City Of, RC
London, University of, BC
Newcastle University BC
Tyne United RC

Durham University BC
Durham University BC
Chester le Street Amateur RC
Edinburgh University BC
Northumbria, University of, BC
Heriot-Watt University BC
London, University of, BC
Hexham RC

Yarm School BC
Cambois RC

London, University of, BC
Chester le Street Amateur RC
Durham Amateur RC
Durham Amateur RC
London, University of, BC
Newcastle University BC
St Andrew BC

Cambois RC

Tyne Amateur RC
Edinburgh University BC
Auriol Kensington RC
Durham University BC

St Andrew BC

Tyne United RC

Durham Amateur RC
Liverpool University BC
Durham School BC
Newcastle University BC
Tyne United RC

19:48.7
19:50.9
19:53.1
19:58.6
20:02.9
20:06.5
20:24.1
20:27.2
20:32.4
20:38.8
DSQ
20:47.2
20:52.9
20:55.4
21:01.6
21:12.5
21:13.6
21:14.1
21:36.0
DSQ
21:40.5
21:51.8
21:59.7
22:06.8
22:06.8
22:07.8
22:13.8
22:15.1
22:17.1
22:24.3
22:39.4
22:49.3
22:49.5
22:51.6
22:51.8
22:58.5
23:07.8
23:08.4
23:08.9
23:13.3
23:19.8
23:28.0

01:19.0

00:56.0

01:19.0

00:13.0

01:29.0

01:47.0

Fastest W.4- of 5

Fastest W.4+/ 1 of 7
19:05.1
Fastest W.4x-/ 2 of 6

19:56.9

Fastest W.J18.4x- of 7

20:21.5

Fastest W.4+/ 2 of 10

22:26.4

Fastest W.4+ /3 of 7

21:39.4 Fastest W.MasA/B/C/E.8+ on hcp

21:41.0

Fastest MasE/F.4x- of 5 on hcp




78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
116

81
67
44
97
92
55
70
50
115
69
93
108
84
87
64
105
75
113
103
71
120
96
49
98
99
78
116
109
107
121
57
106
46
104
112
118
111

TTA-WILSON(C) 1026729
CSN-NUNN 1026596
EHU-BEZANTS 1027001
LAU-CUMMINS 1026782
CAM-LARGE 1027103
AKN-ZWAAGSTRA-2 1026985
HWU-WOOLHAM 1026683
TYN-BROWN(C) 1026611
GRC-PEVSNER 1027134
BER-LITTLE 1026706
YRM-MORTIMER-2 1026934
TYN-BROOMFIELD 1026592
TTA-SMITH(E) 1026727
HEX-STYLES(E) 1026709
NEW-ADAMS-2 1026643
CLS-PALMER 1026872
QEH-BERRY 1026737
EHU-VELICER 1026922
CAM-GERIGK 1027104
LDU-WARD 1026853
EHU-BROWN 1026920
YRM-ARROL 1026935
TYU/TYN/CLS/HEX/DUR(E) 10:
SHB-Winn-Reed 1026784
HAT-GLOVER 1026891
DUS-HARDY 1026678
TEE-DAWSON 1026735
DUR-ASHTON 1026651
CBS-FENWICK 1027050
NEW-CHAMBERLAIN 1026641
LDU-STEPHENSON 1026851
QEH-MAXWELL-GRAY 102673
AKN-SARGENT(A) 1027197
HAT-CHARLEY 1026892
TEE-THOMPSON 1026744
EHU-TOWNSHEND 1026921
GCR-BELL 1026656

MasC/D.4x-
W.4x- [ 2
8+/5
W.4+ /2
W.4+/1
W.4x- /1
W.4x- [ 2
W.MasA/B/C/E.8+
W.4+/3
W.4x- [ 2
W.4+/1
W.J16.4x-
MasE/F.4x-
MasE/F.4x-
W .4-
W.J16.4x-
W.J18.4x-
W.4x+
W.4+ /2
W.4x- [ 2
W.4+/3
W.4+ /2
W.MasA/B/C/E.8+
W.4+ /2
W.4+ /2
W.J18.4x-
W.4+/3
W.4x+
W.J16.4x-
W.4+/3
W.4x- /1
W.J16.4x-
W .MasA/B/C/E.8+
W.4+ /2
W.4x+
W.4+/3
W.4x+

Talkin Tarn Amateur RC
Sunderland, City Of, RC
Edinburgh University BC
Lancaster University BC
City of Cambridge RC
Auriol Kensington RC
Heriot-Watt University BC
Tyne Amateur RC

Grey College BC

Berwick Amateur RC
Yarm School BC

Tyne Amateur RC

Talkin Tarn Amateur RC
Hexham RC

Newcastle University BC
Chester le Street Amateur RC
Queen Elizabeth HS BC
Edinburgh University BC
City of Cambridge RC
Leeds University BC
Edinburgh University BC
Yarm School BC

Tyne United RC

St Hild & St Bede College BC
Hatfield College BC
Durham School BC

Tees RC

Durham Amateur RC
Cambois RC

Newcastle University BC
Leeds University BC
Queen Elizabeth HS BC
Auriol Kensington RC
Hatfield College BC

Tees RC

Edinburgh University BC
Gateshead Community RC

23:37.7
23:38.4
23:41.1
23:47.0
23:51.6
24:01.2
24:09.7
24:16.1
25:07.1
25:09.1
25:20.2
25:26.7
25:28.0
25:33.9
25:36.7
25:47.5
25:59.2
26:21.7
26:29.2
26:37.3
26:39.2
26:46.1
26:47.3
26:49.7
26:51.9
26:59.9
27:12.7
27:23.0
27:37.9
27:53.8
27:54.7
28:27.2
28:33.4
29:16.1
30:54.8
33:28.1
DNF

00:31.0

00:35.0

01:19.0
01:19.0

01:29.0

00:00.0

23:06.7

23:41.1

24:09.0
24:14.9

25:18.3

28:33.4

Fastest DCR W.4+ - pennant

Fastest W.J16.4x- of 4

Fastest W.4x+ of 4




Rutherford Head 2017 - 25 November 2017 - Division 1

Results - final, including Masters adjusted times - issued 26-11-17 Ordered by event and finish place
Finish Bow |Stroke Category Club Time | Hcp adj Hcp Time/Winners
1 3 ULO-A 1026695 8+/1 London, University of, BC 14:40.0 Fastest 8+ /1 of 6
2 1 NEW-STEWART 1026609 8+/1 Newcastle University BC 15:15.1
3 2 EHU-CURTIS 1026797 8+/1 Edinburgh University BC 15:21.6
5 5 AGE-ROE 1027025 8+/1 Agecroft RC 16:05.5
6 4 DUB-MIDDLETON 1026837 8+/1 Durham University BC 16:07.9
7 6 ULO-B 1026697 8+/1 London, University of, BC 16:17.7
8 10 NEW-STEEL 1026612 8+/2 Newcastle University BC 16:29.0 Fastest 8+ /2 of 8
9 7 AGE-JEPSON 1027026 8+/2 Agecroft RC 16:35.1
10 12 EHU-GETHING 1026800 8+/2 Edinburgh University BC 16:38.2
11 9 ULO-C 1026698 8+/2 London, University of, BC 16:44.5
13 8 DUB-BARRON-ROBINSON 102 8+/2 Durham University BC 17:03.4
16 13 SHB-Burgess-Smith 1026804 8+/2 St Hild & St Bede College BC 17:45.7 Fastest DCR Open 8+ - pennant
21 11 AKN-WHITEHEAD 1026994 8+/2 Auriol Kensington RC 18:41.0
26 14 CAM-SWAIN 1027149 8+/2 City of Cambridge RC 19:08.9
4 16 NEW-FULLER 1026617 8+/3 Newcastle University BC 16:00.4 Fastest 8+ / 3 of 8
12 18 ULO-FRESHERS 1026701 8+/3 London, University of, BC 16:53.3
15 21 NEW-ROBINS 1026614 8+/3 Newcastle University BC 17:24.2
19 20 COC-SQUIRRELL 1026907 8+/3 Collingwood College BC 18:23.6
20 15 TYN-GALBRAITH 1026606 8+/3 Tyne Amateur RC 18:32.8
22 22 SJC-NICKOLS 1026897 8+/3 St Johns College (Durham) BC = 18:48.1
25 17 HAT-MONAGHAN 1026875 8+/3 Hatfield College BC 19:08.1
34 19 LIU-TUCKER 1026661 8+/3 Liverpool University BC 19:41.3
14 28 NEW-DZIEWECZYNSKI 10266: 8+/4 Newcastle University BC 17:22.8 Fastest 8+ / 4 of 10
17 29 LEE-TRAVLOS 1026864 8+/4 Leeds RC 17:57.9
24 31 VAN-Templeman 1026914 8+/4 Van Mildert BC 19:05.8
27 32 LDU-BARNETT 1026848 8+/4 Leeds University BC 19:10.1
30 26 SCB-PLUNKETT 1026655 8+/4 St Cuthberts Society BC 19:14.9
35 34 COC-SHANNON 1026904 8+/4 Collingwood College BC 19:41.4
39 35 LAU-WATSON 1026769 8+/4 Lancaster University BC 19:50.9
40 30 GRC-DINKELE 1026825 8+/4 Grey College BC 19:53.1
42 33 TEE-POWER 1026996 8+/4 Tees RC 20:02.9
47 27 CSN-DOBSON 1026598 8+/4 Sunderland, City Of, RC 20:38.8
18 39 HWU-HEUCHAN 1026681 8+/5 Heriot-Watt University BC 17:58.9 Fastest 8+ /5 of 10
28 37 UCD-BUGLER 1027187 8+/5 University Coll (Durham) BC 19:12.1
36 41 EHU-MCCAUGHEY 1027000 8+/5 Edinburgh University BC 19:45.6
38 40 TYN-FELLOWS 1026610 8+/5 Tyne Amateur RC 19:48.7
54 38 UNO-PHILLIPSON 1026666 8+/5 Northumbria, University of, BC 21:14.1
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HWU-BORISHOCHEYV 1026682
CLS-KNIGHT 1026865
DUR-KAY 1026634
TYN-ORD 1026593
EHU-BEZANTS 1027001
QEH-RYAN 1026734
YRM-SOUPE 1026948
DUR-COE 1026807
DUR-COURT(C) 1029790
TYU-HIGH(D) 1026708
TTA-WILSON(C) 1026729
HEX/TTA/CBS/TYU-OATES(E)
HEX-MULLA(E) 1026902
TYU/HEX/CLS-THOMPSON(F)
TTA-SMITH(E) 1026727
HEX-STYLES(E) 1026709
ULO-STATHAM 1026738
DUB-IRWIN 1026841
EHU-RANKIN 1026778
ULO-EDWARDS 1026742
NEW-ADAMS-2 1026643
ULO-POWELL 1026736
DUB-HATFIELD 1026850
NEW-WEBB-2 1026638
EHU-HOWAT 1026781
AKN-PIGGOT 1026989
CAM-LARGE 1027103
YRM-MORTIMER-2 1026934
ULO-MILBORNE 1026745
SAN-ALLIOT 1027078
LIU-GARMSTON 1026659
NEW-COWIE 1026639
LAU-CUMMINS 1026782
CAM-GERIGK 1027104
YRM-ARROL 1026935
SHB-Winn-Reed 1026784
HAT-GLOVER 1026891
HAT-CHARLEY 1026892
DUB-WYNYARD 1026852
SAN-WALKER 1027218
GRC-PEVSNER 1027134
EHU-BROWN 1026920

8+/5
8+/5
8+/5
8+/5
8+/5
J18.8+
J18.8+
J18.8+
MasC/D.4x-
MasC/D.4x-
MasC/D.4x-
MasE/F.4x-
MasE/F.4x-
MasE/F.4x-
MasE/F.4x-
MasE/F.4x-
W .4-
W .4-
W .4-

W .4-
W.4-
W.4+/1
W.4+ /1
W.4+/1
W.4+ /1
W.4+ /1
W.4+ /1
W.4+ /1
W.4+ /2
W.4+ /2
W.4+ /2
W.4+ /2
W.4+ /2
W.4+ /2
W.4+ /2
W.4+ /2
W.4+ /2
W.4+ /2
W.4+/3
W.4+/3
W.4+/3
W.4+/3

Heriot-Watt University BC
Chester le Street Amateur RC
Durham Amateur RC
Tyne Amateur RC
Edinburgh University BC
Queen Elizabeth HS BC
Yarm School BC

Durham Amateur RC
Durham Amateur RC
Tyne United RC

Talkin Tarn Amateur RC
Hexham RC

Hexham RC

Tyne United RC

Talkin Tarn Amateur RC
Hexham RC

London, University of, BC
Durham University BC
Edinburgh University BC
London, University of, BC
Newcastle University BC
London, University of, BC
Durham University BC
Newcastle University BC
Edinburgh University BC
Auriol Kensington RC
City of Cambridge RC
Yarm School BC

London, University of, BC
St Andrew BC

Liverpool University BC
Newcastle University BC
Lancaster University BC
City of Cambridge RC
Yarm School BC

St Hild & St Bede College BC
Hatfield College BC
Hatfield College BC
Durham University BC

St Andrew BC

Grey College BC
Edinburgh University BC

21:36.0
22:06.8
22:13.8
22:49.3
23:41.1
18:53.5
19:17.4
19:46.4
19:25.1
20:52.9
23:37.7
20:24.1
21:40.5
23:28.0
25:28.0
25:33.9
19:58.6
20:32.4
21:13.6
22:15.1
25:36.7
20:06.5
21:01.6
22:17.1
22:49.5
22:51.6
23:51.6
25:20.2
22:06.8
22:24.3
23:08.9
23:19.8
23:47.0
26:29.2
26:46.1
26:49.7
26:51.9
29:16.1
22:51.8
22:58.5
25:07.1
26:39.2

00:31.0
00:56.0
00:31.0
01:19.0
01:19.0
01:47.0
01:19.0
01:19.0

18:54.1
19:56.9
23:06.7
19:05.1
20:21.5
21:41.0
24:09.0
24:14.9

Fastest J18.8+ of 3

Fastest MasC/D.4x- of 3 on hcp

Fastest MasE/F.4x- of 5 on hcp

Fastest W.4- of 5

Fastest W.4+ /1 of 7

Fastest W.4+/ 2 of 10

Fastest W.4+ / 3 of 7

Fastest DCR W.4+ - pennant
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52
56
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112
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47
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TEE-DAWSON 1026735
NEW-CHAMBERLAIN 1026641
EHU-TOWNSHEND 1026921
NEW-ANLAUF 1026644
EHU-CURRIE 1026775
ULO-ROE 1026741

NEW-KAY 1026645
DUB-WILSON 1026842
ULO-HART-WINKS 1026740
AKN-ZWAAGSTRA-2 1026985
LDU-STEPHENSON 1026851
EHU-HARDIE 1026776
DUR-HOLMES 1026650
CSN-NUNN 1026596
HWU-WOOLHAM 1026683
BER-LITTLE 1026706
LDU-WARD 1026853
EHU-VELICER 1026922
DUR-ASHTON 1026651
TEE-THOMPSON 1026744
GCR-BELL 1026656
TYN-BROOMFIELD 1026592
CLS-PALMER 1026872
CBS-FENWICK 1027050
QEH-MAXWELL-GRAY 102673
CLS-LARSEN 1026869
YRM-BRINING 1026937
CBS-PRESTON 1027049
TYU-HOLLIDAY 1027288
DUS-BRADLEY 1026662
QEH-BERRY 1026737
DUS-HARDY 1026678
CBS/BER/HEX-SCOTT(B) 1026
DUR-HEPPELL(E) 1026640
TYN-BROWN(C) 1026611
TYU/TYN/CLS/HEX/DUR(E) 10:
AKN-SARGENT(A) 1027197

W.4+/3
W.4+/3
W.4+/3
W.4x- /1
W.4x-/ 1
W.4x- /1
W.4x- /1
W.4x- /1
W.4x- /1
W.4x- /1
W.4x- /1
W .4x- [ 2
W .4x- [ 2
W .4x- [ 2
W .4x- [ 2
W.4x- [ 2
W.4x- [ 2
W.4x+
W.4x+
W.4x+
W.4x+
W.J16.4x-
W.J16.4x-
W.J16.4x-
W.J16.4x-
W.J18.4x-
W.J18.4x-
W.J18.4x-
W.J18.4x-
W.J18.4x-
W.J18.4x-
W.J18.4x-
W .MasA/B/C/E.8+
W .MasA/B/C/E.8+
W.MasA/B/C/E.8+
W .MasA/B/C/E.8+
W .MasA/B/C/E.8+

Tees RC

Newcastle University BC
Edinburgh University BC
Newcastle University BC
Edinburgh University BC
London, University of, BC
Newcastle University BC
Durham University BC
London, University of, BC
Auriol Kensington RC
Leeds University BC
Edinburgh University BC
Durham Amateur RC
Sunderland, City Of, RC
Heriot-Watt University BC
Berwick Amateur RC
Leeds University BC
Edinburgh University BC
Durham Amateur RC
Tees RC

Gateshead Community RC
Tyne Amateur RC
Chester le Street Amateur RC
Cambois RC

Queen Elizabeth HS BC
Chester le Street Amateur RC
Yarm School BC
Cambois RC

Tyne United RC

Durham School BC
Queen Elizabeth HS BC
Durham School BC
Cambois RC

Durham Amateur RC
Tyne Amateur RC

Tyne United RC

Auriol Kensington RC

27:12.7
27:53.8
33:28.1
19:12.9
19:18.5
DSQ
20:47.2
20:55.4
DSQ
24:01.2
27:54.7
20:27.2
22:07.8
23:38.4
24:09.7
25:09.1
26:37.3
26:21.7
27:23.0
30:54.8
DNF
25:26.7
25:47.5
27:37.9
28:27.2
21:12.5
21:51.8
21:59.7
23:07.8
23:13.3
25:59.2
26:59.9
22:39.4
23:08.4
24:16.1
26:47.3
28:33.4

00:13.0
01:29.0
00:35.0
01:29.0
00:00.0

22:26.4
21:39.4
23:141.1
25:18.3
28:33.4

Fastest W.4x-/ 1 of 8

Fastest W.4x-/ 2 of 6

Fastest W.4x+ of 4

Fastest W.J16.4x- of 4

Fastest W.J18.4x- of 7

Fastest W.MasA/B/C/E.8+ on hcp




Rutherford Head 2017 - 25 November 2017 - Division 2

Results - final, including Masters adjusted times - issued 26-11-17

Ordered by finish place

Finish Bow Stroke Category Club Time Hcp adj |Hcp Time Winners
1 152 EHU-HORSBURGH 1026801 ax-11 Edinburgh University RC 16:09.8 Fastest 4x- /1 of 6
2 164 ULO-SCHOLEFIELD 1026715 4-/1 London, University of, RC 16:11.7 Fastest4-/1 of 5
3 153 NEW-JACKSON 1026623 ax-11 Newcastle University RC 16:21.3
4 175 ULO-SULLIVAN 1026713 4+ /1 London, University of, RC 16:33.8 Fastest 4+ / 1 of 8
5 159 NEW-FULLER-2 1026624 4x- /2 Newcastle University RC 16:48.7 Fastest 4x-/ 2 of 5
6 166 EHU-WILKES 1026803 4-/1 Edinburgh University RC 16:49.1
7 195 ULO-A 1026702 W.8+/1 London, University of, RC 16:49.2 Fastest W.8+ /1 of 7
8 154 CBS-MCCARRON 1027079 ax-11 Cambois RC 17:10.9
9 155 TYN-CLEEVE 1026719 ax-11 Tyne Amateur RC 17:21.1
10 177 NEW-STEEL-2 1026628 4+ /1 Newcastle University RC 17:26.6
11 176 DUB-LINDSAY 1026843 4+ /1 Durham University RC 17:30.5
12 151 DUB-BARRON-ROBINSON 1026 ax- /1 Durham University RC 17:37.0
13 156 ULO-HOWATT 1026726 4x-11 London, University of, RC 17:37.0
14 157 NEW-MAINLAND 1026622 4x- 12 Newcastle University RC 17:39.2
15 196 EHU-GRAY 1026772 W.8+/1 Edinburgh University RC 17:40.0
16 161 UNO-Sharp 1026671 ax- 12 Northumbria, University of, RC 17:49.1
17 182 EHU-GETHING-2 1026810 4+ /1 Edinburgh University RC 17:49.7
18 194 NEW-WEBB 1026631 W.8+/1 Newcastle University RC 17:52.0
19 185 ULO-MIDDLETON 1026733 4+ /2 London, University of, RC 17:52.6 Fastest 4+ /2 of 7
20 178 DUB-MIDDLETON 1026844 4+ /1 Durham University RC 17:57.7
21 193 DUB-LANG 1026834 W.8+ /1 Durham University RC 18:00.1
22 239 CLS-ROBERTS 1026873 J18.4x- Chester le Street Amateur RC 18:04.1 Fastest J18.4x- of 6
23 199 NEW-DAVIS 1026633 W.8+/1 Newcastle University RC 18:06.9
24 180 AGE-Hoyle 1027027 4+ /1 Agecroft RC 18:07.6
25 160 QEH-RYAN-2 1026757 ax- | 2 Queen Elizabeth HS RC 18:08.3
26 162 ULO-KROON 1026724 4-/1 London, University of, RC 18:13.5
27 198 ULO-B 1026707 W.8+/1 London, University of, RC 18:18.4
28 189 EHU-ELLIS 1026812 4+ /2 Edinburgh University RC 18:19.8
29 257 |TEE-POWER-2 1027114 ax-13 Tees RC 18:20.6 Fastest 4x- / 3 of 6
30 230 TYN-SPRAGUE(D) 1026605 MasC/D.8+ Tyne Amateur RC 18:23.6 @ 00:53.0 17:30.6 Fastest MasC/D.8+ of 4
31 179 ULO-SCREATON 1026723 4+ /1 London, University of, RC 18:24.7
32 259 LDU-GAWIN 1026857 ax-13 Leeds University RC 18:24.8
33 163  AGE-Pinky 1027032 4-/1 Agecroft RC 18:28.2
34 187  AGE-Sims 1027038 4+ /2 Agecroft RC 18:30.8
35 173 HWU-NEWTON 1026690 4-12 Heriot-Watt University RC 18:33.9 Fastest 4-/2 of 7




36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

170
181
240
169
168
208
245
241
202
258
158
201
271
191
188
197
183
172
242
200
236
190
167
268
213
212
235
247
254
249
244
207
246
206
174
265
264
216
224
232

AKN-LEDGERWOOD 1029612
NEW-WILLCOX 1026629
DUR-EDGE 1026696
ULO-WORTHINGTON 1026728
AGE-Perky 1027035
EHU-DAVIS 1026773
DUS-HALL 1026677
YRM-MALOY 1026950
ULO-FRESHERS 1026711
DUR-STOCKPORT 1026654
ULO-HOLM 1026732
DUB-KEARTON 1026835
SAN-BAGULEY 1027230
LIU-NORMAN 1026660
DUB-NWUME-PROCTOR 10268:
AKN-W1 1026965
NEW-BEATY 1026630
LEE-LORENTZATOS 1026867
TYN-HUDSON 1026590
TYN-TURLEY 1026600
HEX/CBS/TYU/TTA-OATES(E) 1(
LAU-WOODS 1026779
CAM-LADD-2 1027151
QEH-CHOMSE 1026749
SAN-ALLIOT-2 1027224
LDU-HOPE-BELL 1026855
TEE-BURNS(E) 1026923
QEH-LUDMAN 1026751
HEX-HESLOP 1026991
DUR-MORRIS 1026710
TYU-TAYLOR 1027290
AID-COOPER 1027454
CLS-O'DONNELL 1026871
TEE-HARKER 1026949
CSN-WEBB 1026597
LEE-PROTHEROE 1026870
CAM-OAKLEY 1027152
VAN-Hodgson 1026919
HWU-MERCER 1026699
TYN-BALLANTYNE(C) 1026616

4-/2
4+ /1
J18.4x-
4-/2
4-/2
W.8+/3
J16.4x-
J18.4x-
W.8+/2
4x-/ 3
4x-/ 2
W.8+/2
4+ /3
4+ /2
4+ /2
W.8+/1
4+ /2
4-/2
J18.4x-
W.8+/2
MasE/F.8+
4+ /2
4-11
4+ /3
W.8+/3
W.8+/3
MasE/F.8+
J16.4x%-
4x+
4x+
J18.4x-
W.8+/3
J16.4x-
W.8+/2
4-12
4+ /3
4x- 13
W.8+/3
W.8+/4
MasC/D.8+

Auriol Kensington RC
Newcastle University RC
Durham Amateur RC
London, University of, RC
Agecroft RC

Edinburgh University RC
Durham School RC
Yarm School RC
London, University of, RC
Durham Amateur RC
London, University of, RC
Durham University RC
St Andrew RC

Liverpool University RC
Durham University RC
Auriol Kensington RC
Newcastle University RC
Leeds RC

Tyne Amateur RC

Tyne Amateur RC
Hexham RC

Lancaster University RC
City of Cambridge RC
Queen Elizabeth HS RC
St Andrew RC

Leeds University RC
Tees RC

Queen Elizabeth HS RC
Hexham RC

Durham Amateur RC
Tyne United RC

St Aidans College RC

Chester le Street Amateur RC

Tees RC

Sunderland, City Of, RC
Leeds RC

City of Cambridge RC
Van Mildert RC
Heriot-Watt University RC
Tyne Amateur RC

18:34.6
18:39.8
18:40.2
18:40.3
18:40.6
18:40.9
18:43.8
18:44.0
18:47.5
18:47.5
18:51.9
18:55.1
18:57.1
18:58.9
19:03.0
19:09.0
19:12.4
19:12.9
19:14.8
19:16.5
19:17.3
19:32.0
19:32.2
19:35.2
19:35.2
19:39.1
19:44.9
19:46.0
20:01.9
20:02.5
20:05.1
20:11.5
20:11.7
20:16.6
20:17.1
20:17.4
20:21.2
20:24.1
20:25.2
20:26.3

01:16.0

01:16.0

00:30.0

18:01.3

18:28.9

19:56.3

Fastest W.8+ / 3 of 10
Fastest J16.4x- of 4

Fastest W.8+ /2 of 7

Fastest 4+ /3 of 9

Fastest MasE/F.8+ of 5

Fastest 4x+ of 6

Fastest DCR W.8+ - pennant

Fastest W.8+ /4 of 9




76
77
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

204
210
276
226
269
203
231
211
209
262
261
251
225
248
270
252
266
237
274
205
243
227
223
233
272
214
234
215
171
238
228
221
220
219
267
277
217
218
273
255

NEW-MUNRO 1026635
LIU-CHAPMAN-BURN 1026758
HEX-ROWLSON(B) 1026714
YRM-MORTIMER 1026932
EHU-MOORE 1027005
TYN-ANGLE 1026599
CLS-TWYCROSS(D) 1026866
SCB-WITT 1026657
SJC-VAUSE 1027092
DUR-HAMLYN-2 1026653
NEW-PHILLIPS 1026626
EHU-SKROLIS 1027004
UNO-RICHARDSON 1026667
YRM-LACY 1026953
HWU-HEUCHAN 1026694
QEH-HUNT 1026760
HAT-HETHERINGTON 1026888
TEE-WATSON(E) 1026943
CAM-LARGE-2(A) 1027249
AKN-W2 1026983
YRM-ORLOPP 1026951
DUR-STRANGWARD 1026636
EHU-BROWN-2 1026924
DUR-KAY-2(D) 1026858
EHU-JOHN 1027006
NEW-ADAMS 1026637
TYU-Reid(E) 1026618
DUR-GILBERT 1026632
TTA-MACHIN 1026731
TYN-BELL(F) 1026613
TYN-KERR 1026588
SCB-MARKOVA 1026665
GRC-FRENCH 1026765
EHU-NICOLL 1026936
CAM-WATT 1027150
TYN-GOLDSMITH(E) 1026615
HAT-WEBSTER 1026876
CSN-WEEKS 1026595
GSC-CONNELL 1029649
GCR-Tym 1026658

W.8+/2
W.8+/3
W.MasB/E.4x-
W.J18.8+
4+ /3
W.8+/2
MasC/D.8+
W.8+/3
W.8+/3
4x-/ 3
4x-/ 3
4x+
W.8+/4
J16.4x-
4+ /3
4x+
4+ /3
MasE/F.8+
W.MasA.4+
W.8+/2
J18.4x-
W.J18.8+
W.8+/4
MasC/D.8+
4+ /3
W.8+/3
MasE/F.8+
W.8+/3
4-12
MasE/F.8+
W.J18.8+
W.8+/4
W.8+/4
W.8+/4
4+ /3
W.MasB/E.4x-
W.8+/4
W.8+/4
4+ /3
4x+

Newcastle University RC
Liverpool University RC
Hexham RC

Yarm School RC
Edinburgh University RC
Tyne Amateur RC

Chester le Street Amateur RC
St Cuthberts Society RC
St Johns College (Durham) RC
Durham Amateur RC
Newcastle University RC
Edinburgh University RC
Northumbria, University of, RC
Yarm School RC
Heriot-Watt University RC
Queen Elizabeth HS RC
Hatfield College RC

Tees RC

City of Cambridge RC
Auriol Kensington RC
Yarm School RC

Durham Amateur RC
Edinburgh University RC
Durham Amateur RC
Edinburgh University RC
Newcastle University RC
Tyne United RC

Durham Amateur RC
Talkin Tarn Amateur RC
Tyne Amateur RC

Tyne Amateur RC

St Cuthberts Society RC
Grey College RC
Edinburgh University RC
City of Cambridge RC
Tyne Amateur RC

Hatfield College RC
Sunderland, City Of, RC
Stephenson College RC
Gateshead Community RC

20:37.2
20:37.7
20:37.7
20:40.4
20:41.1
20:43.3
20:45.0
20:47.5
20:47.5
20:58.1
20:59.3
21:04.9
21:05.6
21:08.0
21:12.3
21:17.9
21:18.0
21:31.9
21:35.2
21:36.0
21:37.1
21:43.3
21:47.5
21:48.0
21:53.1
22:01.0
22:18.6
22:26.6
22:28.2
22:39.2
22:44.7
22:47.9
22:51.4
22:52.4
23:00.9
23:13.2
23:14.9
23:20.4
23:53.2
24:11.0

00:12.0

00:53.0

01:16.0

00:53.0

01:16.0

01:42.0

01:22.0

20:25.7

19:52.0

20:15.9

20:55.0

21:02.6

20:57.2

21:51.2

Fastest W.MasB/E.4x- of 3
Fastest W.J18.8+ of 4

Fastest DCR 4+ - pennant




116 256 UNO-Lister 1026668 4x+ Northumbria, University of, RC 24:48.6
117 278 TYU-PEPPERALL(E) 1026925 W.MasB/E.4x- Tyne United RC 24:55.3 @ 01:22.0 | 23:33.3
118 229 CSN-THOMPSON 1026594 W.J18.8+ Sunderland, City Of, RC 25:10.3
119 222 TEE-WESCOTT 1027117 W.8+/4 Tees RC 26:29.1
120 275 HEX/SMC-DAWSON(D) 1027315 W.MasD.4x+ Hexham RC 27:33.2




Rutherford Head 2017 - 25 November 2017 - Division 2

Results - final, including Masters adjusted times - issued 26-11-17

Ordered by event and finish place

| Finish Bow | Stroke Category Club Time Hcp adj 'Hcp Time Winners |

2 164 ULO-SCHOLEFIELD 1026715 4-/1 London, University of, RC 16:11.7 Fastest 4-/ 1 of 5
6 166 EHU-WILKES 1026803 4-/1 Edinburgh University RC 16:49.1

26 162 ULO-KROON 1026724 4-/1 London, University of, RC 18:13.5

33 163 | AGE-Pinky 1027032 4-/1 Agecroft RC 18:28.2

58 167 CAM-LADD-2 1027151 4-/1 City of Cambridge RC 19:32.2

35 173 HWU-NEWTON 1026690 4-/2 Heriot-Watt University RC 18:33.9 Fastest 4-/ 2 of 7
36 170 AKN-LEDGERWOOD 1029612 4-/2 Auriol Kensington RC 18:34.6

39 169 ULO-WORTHINGTON 1026728 4-/2 London, University of, RC 18:40.3

40 168  AGE-Perky 1027035 4-/2 Agecroft RC 18:40.6

53 172 LEE-LORENTZATOS 1026867 4-/2 Leeds RC 19:12.9

70 174 CSN-WEBB 1026597 4-12 Sunderland, City Of, RC 20:17.1

104 171 TTA-MACHIN 1026731 4-/2 Talkin Tarn Amateur RC 22:28.2

4 175 ULO-SULLIVAN 1026713 4+/1 London, University of, RC 16:33.8 Fastest 4+ /1 of 8
10 177 NEW-STEEL-2 1026628 4+/1 Newcastle University RC 17:26.6

11 176  DUB-LINDSAY 1026843 4+ /1 Durham University RC 17:30.5

17 182 EHU-GETHING-2 1026810 4+ /1 Edinburgh University RC 17:49.7

20 178 | DUB-MIDDLETON 1026844 4+ /1 Durham University RC 17:57.7

24 180 |AGE-Hoyle 1027027 4+/1 Agecroft RC 18:07.6

31 179 ULO-SCREATON 1026723 4+ /1 London, University of, RC 18:24.7

37 181 | NEW-WILLCOX 1026629 4+ /1 Newcastle University RC 18:39.8

19 185 ULO-MIDDLETON 1026733 4+ /2 London, University of, RC 17:52.6 Fastest 4+ /2 of 7
28 189 EHU-ELLIS 1026812 4+ /2 Edinburgh University RC 18:19.8

34 187  AGE-Sims 1027038 4+ /2 Agecroft RC 18:30.8

49 191 | LIU-NORMAN 1026660 4+ /2 Liverpool University RC 18:58.9

50 188 | DUB-NWUME-PROCTOR 10268 4+ /2 Durham University RC 19:03.0

52 183 | NEW-BEATY 1026630 4+ /2 Newcastle University RC 19:12.4

57 190 LAU-WOODS 1026779 4+ /2 Lancaster University RC 19:32.0

48 271  SAN-BAGULEY 1027230 4+ /3 St Andrew RC 18:57.1 Fastest 4+ /3 of 9
59 268 QEH-CHOMSE 1026749 4+ /3 Queen Elizabeth HS RC 19:35.2

71 265 LEE-PROTHEROE 1026870 4+ /3 Leeds RC 20:17.4

80 269 EHU-MOORE 1027005 4+ /3 Edinburgh University RC 20:41.1

90 270 HWU-HEUCHAN 1026694 4+ /3 Heriot-Watt University RC 21:12.3

92 266 HAT-HETHERINGTON 1026888 4+ /3 Hatfield College RC 21:18.0 Fastest DCR 4+ - pennant

100 272 EHU-JOHN 1027006 4+ /3 Edinburgh University RC 21:53.1

110 267 CAM-WATT 1027150 4+ /3 City of Cambridge RC 23:00.9



114

115
116
42
63
68
89
22
38
43
54
66
96
30
75
82
99
56
62

273
152
153
154
155
151
156
159
157
161
160
158
257
259
258
264
262
261
254
249
251
252
255
256
245
247
246
248
239
240
241
242
244
243
230
232
231
233
236
235

GSC-CONNELL 1029649
EHU-HORSBURGH 1026801
NEW-JACKSON 1026623
CBS-MCCARRON 1027079
TYN-CLEEVE 1026719

DUB-BARRON-ROBINSON 102¢

ULO-HOWATT 1026726
NEW-FULLER-2 1026624
NEW-MAINLAND 1026622
UNO-Sharp 1026671
QEH-RYAN-2 1026757
ULO-HOLM 1026732
TEE-POWER-2 1027114
LDU-GAWIN 1026857
DUR-STOCKPORT 1026654
CAM-OAKLEY 1027152
DUR-HAMLYN-2 1026653
NEW-PHILLIPS 1026626
HEX-HESLOP 1026991
DUR-MORRIS 1026710
EHU-SKROLIS 1027004
QEH-HUNT 1026760
GCR-Tym 1026658
UNO-Lister 1026668
DUS-HALL 1026677
QEH-LUDMAN 1026751
CLS-O'DONNELL 1026871
YRM-LACY 1026953
CLS-ROBERTS 1026873
DUR-EDGE 1026696
YRM-MALOY 1026950
TYN-HUDSON 1026590
TYU-TAYLOR 1027290
YRM-ORLOPP 1026951
TYN-SPRAGUE(D) 1026605

TYN-BALLANTYNE(C) 1026616

CLS-TWYCROSS(D) 1026866
DUR-KAY-2(D) 1026858

HEX/CBS/TYU/TTA-OATES(E) 1

TEE-BURNS(E) 1026923

4+ /3
4x-/ 1
4x-/ 1
4x-/ 1
4x-/ 1
4x-/ 1
4x-/ 1
4x-/ 2
4x-/ 2
4x-/ 2
4x-/ 2
4x-/ 2
4x-/ 3
4x-/ 3
4x-/ 3
4x-/ 3
4x-/ 3
4x-/ 3
4x+
4x+
4x+
4x+
4x+
4x+
J16.4x%-
J16.4x%-
J16.4x%-
J16.4x%-
J18.4x-
J18.4x-
J18.4x-
J18.4x-
J18.4x-
J18.4x-
MasC/D.8+
MasC/D.8+
MasC/D.8+
MasC/D.8+
MasE/F.8+
MasE/F.8+

Stephenson College RC
Edinburgh University RC
Newcastle University RC
Cambois RC

Tyne Amateur RC

Durham University RC
London, University of, RC
Newcastle University RC
Newcastle University RC
Northumbria, University of, RC
Queen Elizabeth HS RC
London, University of, RC
Tees RC

Leeds University RC

Durham Amateur RC

City of Cambridge RC
Durham Amateur RC
Newcastle University RC
Hexham RC

Durham Amateur RC
Edinburgh University RC
Queen Elizabeth HS RC
Gateshead Community RC
Northumbria, University of, RC
Durham School RC

Queen Elizabeth HS RC
Chester le Street Amateur RC
Yarm School RC

Chester le Street Amateur RC
Durham Amateur RC

Yarm School RC

Tyne Amateur RC

Tyne United RC

Yarm School RC

Tyne Amateur RC

Tyne Amateur RC

Chester le Street Amateur RC
Durham Amateur RC

Hexham RC

Tees RC

23:53.2
16:09.8
16:21.3
17:10.9
17:21.1
17:37.0
17:37.0
16:48.7
17:39.2
17:49.1
18:08.3
18:51.9
18:20.6
18:24.8
18:47.5
20:21.2
20:58.1
20:59.3
20:01.9
20:02.5
21:04.9
21:17.9
24:11.0
24:48.6
18:43.8
19:46.0
20:11.7
21:08.0
18:04.1
18:40.2
18:44.0
19:14.8
20:05.1
21:37.1
18:23.6
20:26.3
20:45.0
21:48.0
19:17.3
19:44.9

00:53.0
00:30.0
00:53.0
00:53.0
01:16.0
01:16.0

17:30.6
19:56.3
19:52.0
20:55.0
18:01.3
18:28.9

Fastest 4x-/ 1 of 6

Fastest 4x-/ 2 of 5

Fastest 4x-/ 3 of 6

Fastest 4x+ of 6

Fastest J16.4x- of 4

Fastest J18.4x- of 6

Fastest MasC/D.8+ of 4

Fastest MasE/F.8+ of 5



93
102
105

15
18
21
23
27
51
44
47
55
69
76
81
95
41
60
61
67
73
77
83
84
101
103
74
88
98
107
108
109
112
113
119
79
97
106
118

237
234
238
195
196
194
193
199
198
197
202
201
200
206
204
203
205
208
213
212
207
216
210
211
209
214
215
224
225
223
221
220
219
217
218
222
226
227
228
229

TEE-WATSON(E) 1026943
TYU-Reid(E) 1026618
TYN-BELL(F) 1026613
ULO-A 1026702
EHU-GRAY 1026772
NEW-WEBB 1026631
DUB-LANG 1026834
NEW-DAVIS 1026633
ULO-B 1026707

AKN-W1 1026965
ULO-FRESHERS 1026711
DUB-KEARTON 1026835
TYN-TURLEY 1026600
TEE-HARKER 1026949
NEW-MUNRO 1026635
TYN-ANGLE 1026599
AKN-W2 1026983
EHU-DAVIS 1026773
SAN-ALLIOT-2 1027224
LDU-HOPE-BELL 1026855
AID-COOPER 1027454
VAN-Hodgson 1026919
LIU-CHAPMAN-BURN 1026758
SCB-WITT 1026657
SJC-VAUSE 1027092
NEW-ADAMS 1026637
DUR-GILBERT 1026632
HWU-MERCER 1026699
UNO-RICHARDSON 1026667
EHU-BROWN-2 1026924
SCB-MARKOVA 1026665
GRC-FRENCH 1026765
EHU-NICOLL 1026936
HAT-WEBSTER 1026876
CSN-WEEKS 1026595
TEE-WESCOTT 1027117
YRM-MORTIMER 1026932
DUR-STRANGWARD 1026636
TYN-KERR 1026588
CSN-THOMPSON 1026594

MasE/F.8+
MasE/F.8+
MasE/F.8+
W.8+/1
W.8+/1
W.8+/1
W.8+/1
W.8+/1
W.8+/1
W.8+/1
W.8+/2
W.8+/2
W.8+/2
W.8+/2
W.8+/2
W.8+/2
W.8+/2
W.8+/3
W.8+/3
W.8+/3
W.8+/3
W.8+/3
W.8+/3
W.8+/3
W.8+/3
W.8+/3
W.8+/3
W.8+/4
W.8+/4
W.8+/4
W.8+/4
W.8+/4
W.8+/4
W.8+/4
W.8+/4
W.8+/4
W.J18.8+
W.J18.8+
W.J18.8+
W.J18.8+

Tees RC

Tyne United RC

Tyne Amateur RC
London, University of, RC
Edinburgh University RC
Newcastle University RC
Durham University RC
Newcastle University RC
London, University of, RC
Auriol Kensington RC
London, University of, RC
Durham University RC
Tyne Amateur RC

Tees RC

Newcastle University RC
Tyne Amateur RC

Auriol Kensington RC
Edinburgh University RC
St Andrew RC

Leeds University RC

St Aidans College RC
Van Mildert RC

Liverpool University RC
St Cuthberts Society RC
St Johns College (Durham) RC
Newcastle University RC
Durham Amateur RC
Heriot-Watt University RC
Northumbria, University of, RC
Edinburgh University RC
St Cuthberts Society RC
Grey College RC
Edinburgh University RC
Hatfield College RC
Sunderland, City Of, RC
Tees RC

Yarm School RC

Durham Amateur RC
Tyne Amateur RC
Sunderland, City Of, RC

21:31.9
22:18.6
22:39.2
16:49.2
17:40.0
17:52.0
18:00.1
18:06.9
18:18.4
19:09.0
18:47.5
18:55.1
19:16.5
20:16.6
20:37.2
20:43.3
21:36.0
18:40.9
19:35.2
19:39.1
20:11.5
20:24.1
20:37.7
20:47.5
20:47.5
22:01.0
22:26.6
20:25.2
21:05.6
21:47.5
22:47.9
22:51.4
22:52.4
23:14.9
23:20.4
26:29.1
20:40.4
21:43.3
22:44.7
25:10.3

01:16.0
01:16.0
01:42.0

20:15.9
21:02.6
20:57.2

Fastest W.8+ /1 of 7

Fastest W.8+ /2 of 7

Fastest W.8+ / 3 of 10

Fastest DCR W.8+ - pennant

Fastest W.8+ /4 of 9

Fastest W.J18.8+ of 4



94
77
111
117
120

274
276
277
278
275

CAM-LARGE-2(A) 1027249
HEX-ROWLSON(B) 1026714
TYN-GOLDSMITH(E) 1026615
TYU-PEPPERALL(E) 1026925
HEX/SMC-DAWSON(D) 102731

W.MasA.4+
W.MasB/E.4x-
W.MasB/E.4x-
W.MasB/E.4x-

W.MasD.4x+

City of Cambridge RC
Hexham RC

Tyne Amateur RC
Tyne United RC
Hexham RC

21:35.2
20:37.7
23:13.2
24:55.3
27:33.2

00:12.0
01:22.0
01:22.0

20:25.7 Fastest W.MasB/E.4x- of 3
21:51.2
23:33.3



